SPECIFICATION                                                                                   DIMENSIONS
Luminous Flux 12961 – 23435 Lumens
Colour Temperature CCT 3000K | 4000K | 5000K | 6500K
Power Consumption 83W | 104W | 110W | 152W | 165W
Lens 70° | 100°
Efficacy Up to 157 lm/W
Inrush Current 46A
No.Per 10A Breaker 24

0
-45
-90
-135
82
82
163
163
245
245
326
326
408
408 110W 100° 4000K
CODE WATTAGE LENS CCT DRIVER LUMINAIRE LUMENS REPLACES
APOLLO/83W/70/4K/DALI 83W 70° lens 4000K DALI 11611 150W MH
APOLLO/83W/100/4K/DALI 83W 100° lens 4000K DALI 11611 150W MH
APOLLO/104W/70/4K/DALI 104W 70° lens 4000K DALI 13521 250W MH
APOLLO/104W/100/4K/DALI 104W 100° lens 4000K DALI 13521 250W MH
APOLLO/110W/70/4K/DALI 110W 70° lens 4000K DALI 16392 250W MH
APOLLO/110W/100/4K/DALI 110W 100° lens 4000K DALI 16392 250W MH
APOLLO/152W/70/4K/DALI 152W 70° lens 4000K DALI 18188 250W MH
APOLLO/152W/100/4K/DALI 152W 100° lens 4000K DALI 18188 250W MH
APOLLO/165W/70/4K/DALI 165W 70° lens 4000K DALI 23435 400W MH
APOLLO/165W/100/4K/DALI 165W 100° lens 4000K DALI 23435 400W MH
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS 3K
5K
FO
SW